__DC CI Annual Exam Time Table Classes VII- IX, March 2025

Date Day VII CI VIII CI IX CI
PAPER 1 PAPER 1 PAPER 1 PAPER 11
March 5, 2025 | Wednesday Math 1/1:30 hour Science 1/1:30 hour Maths 22/2 hr Hﬁd; 55?24]5 Shr
March 6,2025 | Thursday Math 11/1:30 hour Scicnce 1130 hour Math 42/2 :00 hr F"efl"g e
) | . . Hist/22/1:30
March 7, 2025 Friday English/ 12 /2hour Span List.0: 45hr.
: Social Science /3:00 Economics 22/2:15hour/ Hist/12 Econl12/0:45h/Hist/42
. 2 _ : ;
March 8 , 2025 Saturday Sans /French/Span/3 hr[List. | o 8-45-11:00 11:15-12:15
SUNDAY
- ; ; ) Physics 42/ 1:15 hr, 8:45-10:00 ; . )
March 10, 2025 Monday Social Sc /3:00 hour Math 1/1:30 hour Physics 22/0:45 hr, 10:05-10:50 Phy 62/1:00 hr,11:15-12:15
March 11, 2025 Tuesday Math I1/1:30 hour English 22/ 2 hr
Geog 42/ 1:30 hr/8:45-10:15 Geography 22
March 12, 2025 | Wednesday English 1/1:30 hour Busi. Studies/0450/22/1:30 hr 1:30 he/10-45-12:15
English I1/1:30 hour - Geography12/1:45 hr/
. 2075 § 5
March 13, 2025 | Thursday Hindi I/ 1:30 hour Busi.studies /0450/12 /1:30 hr
March14 , 2025 Friday HOLI Dhulendi
March 15, 2025 | Saturday NO EXAM
. Chemistry 62/ 1:00 hr
) . ; ) Chemistry 42/1:15 hr. 8:45-10:00 . e
March 17, 2025 Monday HINDI I/ 1:30 hour HINDI II/ 1:30 hour Chem 22/0:45 hr, 10:05-10:50 11:15-12:15
) ) Sans/French/Span. Biology 42/ 1:15 hr, 8:45-10:00 Biology 62/ 1:00 hr
Ml 15,2025 Taouday AL S0 e 3:00 hour, [List] | Biology22/ 0:45 hr,10:05-10:50 11:15-12:15
March 19, 2025 Wednesday RANGPANCHAMI
» Computers/ 1:30 hour Comp/ 1:30 hr Computer 12/ 1:45 hr
March 20, 2025 | Thursday Atand Des (1400 hr
; Science I/ 1:30 hour . ) Computer22/ 1:45 hr
March 21, 2025 Friday English 1/1:30 hour Art and Des (I1)4:00 hr
March 22, 2025 | Saturday Science I/1:30 hour | English T/1:30 hour | L0 01/2:00 hr/Span/ 2 hr Q

French 22/and ,Fren 42/ 2 hr,

- Note: Com{p\uter Sc Practical for classes 7 and 8 will be held before the annual examination
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